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TRAIN NAME

Ranchi-
New

Jalpaiguri
Express

New Delhi
New

Jalpaiguri
Express

Rajendra-
nagar
New

Tinsukia
Express

Anand
Vihar (T)
Guwahati

North East
Express

Danapur
New

Jalpaiguri
Capital
Express

Danapur
Kamakhya

Capital
Express

Delhi
Alipurduar

Sikkim
Maha-
nanda

Express

Bhagat Ki
Kothi

(Jodhpur)
Kamakhya
Express

Bikaner/
Barmer

Guwahati
Express

New Delhi
Naharlag-

un
AC

Express

Lalgarh
New

Tinsukia
Avadh
Assam
Express

New
Delhi

Dibrugarh
Town

Rajdhani
Express

New
Delhi

Dibrugarh
Rajdhani
Express

New
Delhi

Dibrugarh
Town

Rajdhani
Express

Okha
Guwahati
Dwarka
Express

Train Number 18629* 12524 13282 12506 13246 13248 15484 15623* 15631 22412* 15910 12436 12236 12424 15635

Class of accommodation 2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II,P

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II,P

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II,P

1A,2A,3A
P

2A,3A,
SL,II,P

1A,2A,3A
P

1A,2A,3A
P

1A,2A,3A
P

2A,3A
SL,II,P

From Table No. 37A via 1 via 1 59 28 39 3A

Days of departure at
originating station Th W, Su Sa Daily Th,F

Sa
Su,M
Tu,W Daily Tu Su,Tu Su Daily Th,Su Tu Daily F

Km. Km.via
Barauni Delhi a

d 06.35 04.30
05.00

07.15
07.45

Anand Vihar (T) d 06.45

4 4 New Delhi d 15.05 15.50 09.25 09.25 13.55

161 Moradabad d 18.15 08.25 11.15 12.10 12.10

252 Bareilly d 10.05 13.00 13.42 13.42

Khurja d 08.21
126 126 Aligarh d 08.26 09.05
204 204 Tundla d 09.45 11.08 14.40 14.40

435 435 Kanpur a
d

12.50
13.00

15.12
15.20

18.50
19.00

20.50
20.55

18.34
18.39

19.15
19.30

507 507 Lucknow a
d

23.35
23.45

13.50
14.00

22.10
22.25

17.45
18.10

17.25
17.35

17.25
17.35

20.50
21.15

627 627 Allahabad a
d

15.40
15.52

17.55
18.05

21.35
21.45

20.39
20.42

763 Varanasi a
d

00.45
01.15

22.15
22.25

22.15
22.25

05.35
05.55

780 780 Mughalsarai a
d

18.10
18.25

21.00
21.15

23.30
23.45

00.45
01.05

22.45
22.55

07.00
07.10

983 983 Danapur d ... 22.25 22.25 23.57 ... ... ... ...

992 992 Patna a
d

21.55
22.20

22.45
22.55

22.45
22.55

00.35
01.00

03.30
03.40

04.30
04.45

02.00
02.10

10.40
10.50

Rajendranagar(T) d 15.10

788 Gorakhpur a
d

04.30
04.45

03.15
03.25

23.35
23.50

959 Ballia d 00.30 00.30
965 Chhapra d 08.10 06.50 04.05 01.55 01.55 ...
1019 Sonpur d 09.13 ... 05.10 ... ... ...
1025 Hajipur d 09.28 08.05 05.25 03.05 03.05
1078 Muzaffarpur d 10.26 06.25 04.05
1030 Samastipur d 11.25 07.45 05.10

1181 Barauni a
d

16.05
16.10

17.20
17.25

01.00
01.05

02.15
02.40

02.15
02.40

03.55
04.00

06.00
06.05

07.30
07.35

09.40
09.50

08.55
09.05

04.45
05.05

04.25
04.45

13.40
13.45

1237 Khagaria a
d

17.10
17.12

13.00
13.05

18.25
18.27

02.05
02.10

03.56
04.01

03.56
04.01

05.20
05.25

07.00
07.02

...

...
...
...

10.08
10.13

...

...
...
...

...

...
14.48
14.53

1361 Katihar a
d

22.20
22.30

15.15
15.30

20.40
20.50

04.40
04.55

07.10
07.25

07.10
07.25

09.30
09.50

10.10
10.30

11.20
11.40

13.10
13.20

13.35
13.50

08.35
08.45

08.35
08.45

07.40
07.50

17.45
18.05

1485 1417 Barsoi d 23.27 ... ... 05.47 08.42 08.42 11.02 ... ... ... 14.53 ... ... ... 19.04

1541 1479 Kishanganj a
d

00.15
00.17

16.55
16.57

22.26
22.28

06.31
06.33

09.45
09.50

09.45
09.50

11.52
11.54

12.07
12.12

13.22
13.27 ... 15.45

15.50 10.10 10.10 09.12 19.50
19.55

1628 1562 New Jalpaiguri a
d 04.00 18.35 00.05

00.20
08.20
08.35 12.20 12.20

12.35
13.30
13.45

13.50
14.05

15.05
15.20

16.55
17.10

17.55
18.10

11.45
12.05

11.45
12.05

10.45
11.05

21.55
22.10

1755 1687 New Cooch Behar d 11.05 16.50 18.00 19.22 20.45 14.05 14.05 13.12 00.15
1773 1705 New Alipurduar d 11.35 17.23 18.22 ... 21.15 14.27 14.27 ... 00.48
1880 1813 New Bongaigaon d 04.55 13.50 18.05 19.15 20.20 21.35 23.30 16.05 16.05 15.02 03.00

Goalpara Town d 05.37 18.47
1989 1864 Rangiya d 15.20 21.30 22.32 23.40 01.25 17.42 ... ... 04.50

Kamakhya a
d 08.02 16.27 21.10 23.15 23.32 02.30 ... ... ... 06.30

2050 1926 Guwahati a
d

08.15
08.35 16.45 23.55 03.00

03.20
19.00
19.25

19.00
19.25

17.20
17.45 07.05

Days of arrival at
destination station F Th, M Su Daily F,Sa,

Su
M,Tu,
W,Th Daily Th Tu,Th Tu Daily Sa,Tu Th Daily M

To Table No. via 74 &
66 via 74 74 62 66 66 66 66

$$ No.25910 Link Exp.service attached to 15910 at Samastipur.* Date of introduction will be notified later.
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TRAIN NAME

Delhi
Sealdah
Express

Delhi
Dibrugarh
Brahma-

putra
Mail

Lokmanya
Tilak (T)
Guwahati
Express

Lokmanya
Tilak (T)
Guwahati
Express

New Delhi
Guwahati

Poorvottar
Sampark

Kranti
Express

Ajmer
-

Kishanganj
Garib

Nawaz
Express

Anand
Vihar

Kamakhya
Express

Gandhi-
dham

Kamakhya
Express

New Delhi
Malda
Town

Express

Anand
Vihar (T)
Jogbani/

Radhikapur
Seeman-

chal
Express

Anand
Vihar (T)

Radhikapur
Link

Express

Udaipur
New

Jalpaiguri
Express

Lokmanya
Tilak (T)

Kamakhya
AC

Express

Anand
Vihar(T)
Malda
Town

Express

Train Number 13120 14056 15645 15647 12502 15716 15622 15667 14004 12488$ 22488 19601 12519 13430*

Class of accommodation ,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II,P

2A,3A
SL,II,P

2A,3A
SL,II,P

1A,2A,3A
SL,II,P

1A,3A
SL,II 3A,SL,II 2A,3A

SL,II,P
2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II 1A,2A,3A,P 2A,3A

SL,II
From Table No. 24 24 23A 3A 23A 24

Days of departure at
originating station Sa,Tu Daily W,Sa F W,Th,Su M,Tu,

Th F Sa Th, Su Daily Daily Sa Su Sa

Km. Km.via
Barauni Delhi a

d 17.55 23.40 20.00
20.40

14.45
15.05

Anand Vihar (T) d 23.45 07.30 07.30 17.10

4 4 New Delhi d 23.45 ... 17.55

161 Moradabad d 23.50 02.50 21.05 18.15 21.22
252 Bareilly d 01.22 22.35 19.50 22.53

126 126 Aligarh d 01.43 ...
204 204 Tundla d 02.52 ... 14.40 10.25 10.25

435 435 Kanpur a
d

05.55
06.00

06.10
06.20

19.15
19.30

13.45
13.55

13.45
13.55

507 507 Lucknow a
d

05.15
05.35

20.50
21.15

02.25
02.35

23.35
23.45

02.40
03.05

627 627 Allahabad a
d

08.30
08.40

08.50
09.00

16.45
16.55

16.45
16.55

763 Varanasi a
d

05.35
05.55

08.05
08.15

08.50
09.00

780 780 Mughalsarai a
d

09.35
09.50

11.30
11.45

08.55
09.10

08.55
09.10

...

...
07.00
07.15

09.15
09.30

19.45
 20.05

19.45
 20.05

08.10
08.25

10.00
10.10

983 983 Danapur d 15.00 ... 11.57 11.57 ... ... ... ... ... ... 13.18

992 992 Patna a
d

15.45
16.05

14.45
14.55

12.50
13.00

12.50
13.00

...

...
10.40
10.50

13.15
13.25

23.25
23.35

23.25
23.35

11.40
11.50

13.45
14.00

1162 Jamalpur d 22.10 18.30 17.27 17.57 17.27
1215 Bhagalpur d 23.55 19.57 18.50 19.20 18.50

1289 Sahibganj a
d

01.58
02.08

21.37
21.45

20.25
20.35

21.05
21.10

20.30
20.35

788 Gorakhpur a
d

04.30
04.45

959 Balia d 13.55
965 Chhapra d 16.35 18.45 08.10
1019 Sonpur d 17.34 ... ...
1025 Hajipur d 17.49 20.03 09.28
1078 Muzaffarpur d 10.26
1030 Samastipur d 11.25

1361 New Farakka a
d

23.42
23.44

22.17
22.19

22.47
22.52

...

...

1181 Barauni a
d

16.25
16.30 ... 20.15

20.25
22.15
22.25

13.40
13.45

...

...
...
...

...

...

1237 Khagaria a
d

17.46
17.51

...

...
...
...

23.23
23.25

14.48
14.53

02.58
03.03

02.58
03.03

13.00
13.05

15.09
15.11

1361 Katihar a
d

21.00
21.15

20.40
20.50

00.50
01.05

02.00
02.10

17.45
18.05

05.20
06.05

05.20
05.40

15.15
15.30

17.15
17.25

Jogbani a 08.25

1396 Malda Town d 01.00 23.35 23.50 23.50
1485 1417 Barsoi d 02.10 22.13 ... ... 02.28 ... ... 06.33 ... ...

1541 1479 Kishanganj a 03.05 23.02 01.40 ... 03.30 03.42 ... Radhi-
kapur
Arr.

08.20

16.57 19.10

1628 1562 New Jalpaiguri a
d

04.55
05.15

01.00
01.15

03.25
03.40

00.05
00.20

05.25
05.40

21.55
22.10 18.35 20.55

21.10
1755 1687 New Cooch Behar d 08.05 04.05 06.05 00.15 23.05
1773 1705 New Alipurduar d 08.30 04.55 06.30 00.48 ...
1880 1813 New Bongaigaon d 10.40 07.05 08.50 04.52 11.15 03.00 01.05

Goalpara Town d 05.37 12.07 03.42
1989 1864 Rangiya d 12.48 09.45 11.25 02.57

Kamakhya a
d 14.30 11.05 12.35 ... 14.45 06.00 04.15

2050 1926 Guwahati a
d

14.45
15.00 11.30 13.00 08.15

Days of arrival at
destination station M,Th Daily F,M Su F, Sa, Tu W,Th,

Sa Su Tu F, M Daily Daily Su Tu Su

To Table No. 66 via 25 via 13A &
74 25

* Date of introduction will be notified later.
$ 22488 & 12488 run combine between Katihar and Anand Vihar.
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